Meeting
of the

North Carolina African American Heritage Commission

January 20, 2023 | 9:00 a.m.-1:30 p.m.
N.C. Archives & History Building ~ Room 308
109 E. Jones St., Raleigh, NC 27601

Meeting Information:

https://aahc.nc.gov/news/events/ncaahc-commission-meeting-1-20-2022

0:00-9:10 a.m.

0:10-9:20 a.m.

0:20-9:40 a.m.

9:40-10:00 a.m.

10:00-10:15 a.m.

10:15-10:25 a.m.

10:25-10:40 a.m.

10:40-11:50 a.m.

11:50 2.m.-12:20 p.Im.

12:20-1:00 p.m.

1:00-1:30 p.m.

Call to Order; Welcome & Artistic Grounding

Departmental Remarks

Commissioner Connections

Chair’s Report

Commissioner Engagement

Legislative Updates

Break

Organizational Updates

Lunch

Special Projects

Closing Remarks & Meeting Adjournment


https://aahc.nc.gov/news/events/ncaahc-commission-meeting-1-20-2022

